FIDIE A SR JTALIANA
Ol aTLETIC s EGGERS
Comitato Regionale MARCHE
60 PIANI -
PROMESS
E UOMINI
7.25 CORRADINI Andrea
7.28 MALATINI Leonardo
7.29 CARBONE Cosimo
7.35 SORCINELLI Rodolfo
7.38 MUZI Marco
7.40 AMELI Francesco
7.44 MESCHINI Yari
7.46 PUCCI Michele
7.46 CAPPANERA Francesco
7.47 GRAMMATICO Mauro
(10)
7.50 NEMO Manuel
7.53 MONTANI Marco
7.64 SENIGAGLIA Alessandro
7.68 SABATINI Andrea
7.85 SCHIMMENTI Gaetano
7.88 FORGIARINI Carlo
(16)
200 METRI
- PROMES
SE UOMINI
23.10 CORRADINI Andrea
23.29 MALATINI Leonardo
23.83 SORCINELLI Rodolfo
23.89 MARINELLI Nicolo'
24.07 MESCHINI Yari
24.21 BECCACECE Andrea
24.71 SENIGAGLIA Alessandro

94

93

94

95

93

94

94

95

95

94

95

95

95

93

94

93

94

93

95

94

94

95

95

FIDALMARCHE

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA ANCONA

FMO050 - TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE PADOVA

PUOO3 - CUS URBINO ANCONA
FMO003 - SPORT ATL. FERMO ANCONA
MCO011 - ATLETICA CIVITANOVA  ANCONA
APOO5 - ASA ASCOLI PICENO ANCONA
MCO007 - ATL. RECANATI ANCONA
ANOO3 - A.S.ATLETICA ANCONA

FALCONARA
FMO050 - TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE ANCONA

PUOO3 - CUS URBINO ANCONA

FMO050 - TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE ANCONA

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA ANCONA
FMO003 - SPORT ATL. FERMO ANCONA
FMO003 - SPORT ATL. FERMO FERMO

ANOO1 - ATLETICA OSIMO ANCONA
PUOO3 - CUS URBINO ANCONA
MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA ANCONA

FMO050 - TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE ANCONA

FMO003 - SPORT ATL. FERMO ANCONA
ANOOZ - A.ATL. FABRIANO ANCONA
MCO007 - ATL. RECANATI ANCONA

FMO050 - TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE ANCONA

FMO003 - SPORT ATL. FERMO ANCONA
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FIDIE A SR JTALIANA
Ol aTLETIC s EGGERS
Comitato Regionale MARCHE
25.23 NOVELLI Elia
8
400 METRI
- PROMES
SE UOMINI
51.62 CORRADINI Andrea
52.28 ROUIMI Zakaria
53.12 AMELI Francesco
53.32 BECCACECE Andrea
54.39 MESCHINI Yari
)
800 METRI
- PROMES
SE UOMINI
1:59.56 LUCARINI Lorenzo
2:03.34 CORAZZA Daniele
2:03.68 GAIM TEKIA Semere
3
1000
METRI - PR
OMESSE
UOMINI
2:30.97 ROUIMI Zakaria
2:36.15 LUCARINI Lorenzo
2:53.88 CASTELLUCCI Giacomo
2:55.44 NEMO Manuel
2:57.70 MONTANI Marco
3:09.06 MALATINI Leonardo
(6)
1500
METRI - PR
OMESSE
UOMINI
3:59.17 ROUIMI Zakaria
4:01.50 LUCARINI Lorenzo
4:50.50 MICHELETTI Mirco

95

94

95

94

95

94

95

95

95

95

95

95

95

95

93

95

95

95

FIDALMARCHE

APO34 - COLLECTION ATLETICA ANCONA
SAMBENEDET

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA ANCONA
APO007 - MEZZOFONDO CLUB ANCONA
ASCOLI

APOO5 - ASA ASCOLI PICENO ANCONA

FMO050 - TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE ANCONA

MCO007 - ATL. RECANATI ANCONA

ANO10 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA PADOVA
A.S.D.

APO34 - COLLECTION ATLETICA  ANCONA
SAMBENEDET

ANO10 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA ANCONA
A.S.D.

APO007 - MEZZOFONDO CLUB ANCONA
ASCOLI

ANO10 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA ANCONA
A.S.D.

PUOO3 - CUS URBINO ANCONA

FMO050 - TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE PADOVA

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA PADOVA

FMO050 - TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE ANCONA

APO07 - MEZZOFONDO CLUB
ASCOLI

ANO10 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA ANCONA
A.S.D.

ANO10 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA ANCONA
A.S.D.

ANCONA
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FIDIE A SR JTALIANA
Ol aTLETIC s EGGERS

Comitato Regionale MARCHE
3

3000

METRI - PR

OMESSE

UOMINI

8:46.05 ROUIMI Zakaria

8:56.76 GAIM TEKIA Semere

8:59.59 LUCARINI Lorenzo

9:26.02 BROGLIA Giovanni

10:30.09 MICHELETTI Mirco
)

SALTO IN

ALTO - PR

OMESSE

UOMINI

2.01 NEMO Manuel

1.89 MONTANI Marco

1.68 MALATINI Leonardo
3

SALTO

CON

L'ASTA -P

ROMESSE

UOMINI

3.80 NEMO Manuel

3.60 MONTANI Marco

3.20 MALATINI Leonardo
3

SALTO IN

LUNGO - P

ROMESSE

UOMINI

6.78 NEMO Manuel

6.40 MONTANI Marco

6.29 SORCINELLI Rodolfo

6.15 MALATINI Leonardo

6.00 FORMICONI Nicholas

5.75 MUZI Marco

95

95

95

94

95

95

95

93

95

95

93

95

95

95

93

95

93

FIDALMARCHE

APO07 - MEZZOFONDO CLUB ANCONA
ASCOLI
ANO010 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA ANCONA

A.S.D.
ANO10 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA ANCONA
A.S.D.
MCO001 - C.U.S. CAMERINO A.S.D. ANCONA

ANO10 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA ANCONA
A.S.D.

FMO050 - TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE ANCONA

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA ANCONA

FMO050 - TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE ANCONA

FMO050 - TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE ANCONA

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA ANCONA

FMO050 - TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE ANCONA

FMO050 - TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE ANCONA

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA PADOVA

FMO003 - SPORT ATL. FERMO ANCONA

FMO050 - TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE ANCONA

MCO041 - POLISPORTIVA ANCONA
MONTECASSIANO ASD
MCO011 - ATLETICA CIVITANOVA  ANCONA
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FIDERE S IOME ITALIANA
Ol aTLETIC s EGGERS
Comitato Regionale MARCHE
5.48 CORRADINI Andrea 94
(7)
SALTO
TRIPLO - P
ROMESSE
UOMINI
14.72 NGUIMEYA TSOPMO Simon armand95
12.88 SORCINELLI Rodolfo 95
()
MARCIA
5000M - PR
OMESSE
UOMINI
20:29.97 MALTONI Alessandro 93
1)
STAFFETT
A 4 X200 -
PROMESS
E UOMINI
1:33.47 CAPPANERA PM,MALATINI
PM,BECCACECE PM,NEMO PM
1:36.05 CARBONE PM,FORGIARINI
PM,CIPELLETTI PM,GRAMMATICO
PM
2
60 HS H
106 - PROM
ESSE
UOMINI
8.45 NEMO Manuel 95
8.71 MALATINI Leonardo 93
8.72 MONTANI Marco 95
©))
EPTATHLO
NIJPSM -
PROMESS
E UOMINI
4858 NEMO Manuel 95
4383 MONTANI Marco 95
4143 MALATINI Leonardo 93
3
PESO KG
7.260 - PRO

FIDALMARCHE

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA ANCONA

FMO050 - TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE ANCONA

FMO003 - SPORT ATL. FERMO ANCONA

ANO016 - ATL.CASTELFIDARDO
CRIMINESI

PADOVA

FMO050 - TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE ANCONA

PUOO3 - CUS URBINO ANCONA

FMO050 - TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE ANCONA

FMO050 - TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE ANCONA

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA ANCONA

FMO050 - TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE PADOVA
MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA ANCONA

FMO050 - TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE ANCONA
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FLODEE A S|DOME ITALIANS

Ol aTLETIC s EGGERS
Comitato Regionale MARCHE
MESSE
UOMINI
17.21 DEL GATTO Lorenzo
14.72 CAVALIERI Alessandro
11.18 MALATINI Leonardo
10.40 NEMO Manuel
8.89 MONTANI Marco

FIDALMARCHE

94 FMO050 -

95 MCO004 -

93 FMO050 -

95 FMO050 -

95 MCO004 -

Data di stampa: 10/01/2026

TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE ANCONA

ATL. AVIS MACERATA ANCONA

TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE ANCONA

TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE ANCONA

ATL. AVIS MACERATA ANCONA
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